Total 
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Computed Price 

Sub Total $ 

101-1 Mobilization (10% of Sub Total) L.S. 1 $ $ 

102-1 Maintenance of Traffic (10% of Sub Total) L.S. 1 $ $ 

SP-11.16 Contingency Allowance L.S. 1 Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars and No Cents $ 250,000 $ 250,000 

Total $ 

Grand Total $ 

P-13R